The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MUTUA 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $2,904.76
2025-02-01 Namecheap txn_5wHV]JQO]J -$120.00 $2,784.76
2025-02-02  GOOGLE *GSUITE fireaid.in txn NQHEmvl -$0.59 $2,784.17
2025-02-02 SP VERSO BOOKS txn nEH6vV71 -$18.47 $2,765.70
2025-02-02  Google Cloud & Domains txn pSHG6EQ] -$788.06 $1,977.64
2025-02-02 Namecheap txn xQH45W2 -$76.70 $1,900.94
2025-02-03 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/27 TO 2/2 txn LgHGyMR -$273.77  $1,627.17
2025-02-10 Donation from AMY MICHALOVE txn xQH40mW $36.00 $1,663.17
2025-02-17 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 2/10 TO 2/16 txn LgHGBXV -$2.52 $1,660.65
2025-02-23 SP HAT BEARD PRESS txn 9KHg2X7 -$195.00 $1,465.65
2025-02-24 ANTHROPIC txn_qkHQJ8N -$270.00 $1,195.65
2025-02-24 ANTHROPIC txn nEH60B2 -$5.40 $1,190.25
2025-02-24 X txn xQH4A98 -$84.00 $1,106.25
2025-02-25 PAYPAL *NAMECHEAP txn_ xQH4bmZ -$3.66 $1,102.59
2025-02-27  Donation from KURT A. ROSENTRATER txn kWH6yRx $50.00 $1,152.59

WITHDRAWN: $1,838.17. DEPOSITED: $86.00. $1,152.59

mutua is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from mutua's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



